Sep 04 2024 (10:27)

India Rail Info

Junagarh Road - Puri Rath Yatra Special (UnReserved)/08351 - Exp - ECOR
SBPY/Sambalpur City to BBS/Bhubaneswar
5h 4m - 273 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Sat

1 JNRD  |Junagarh Road

2 |BWIP |Bhawanipatna

3 |UR Lanjigarh Road junction
4 |KSNG |Kesinga

5 TIG Titlagarh Junction

6 |BLGR |Balangir Junction

7 |LSX Loisingha

8 |BRGA |Bargarh Road

9 |HKG |Hirakud

10 [SBP  |Sambalpur junction
11 |[SBPY |Sambalpur City
12 |JUJA [Jujomura

13 |RAIR [Rairakhol

14 |BAMR |Bamur

15 |BONA |Boinda

16 |JRPD |Jarapada

17 |ANGL |Angul

18 |TLHD |Talcher Road

19 |MRDL [Meramandali

20 [DNKL |Dhenkanal

21 [NQR |Naraj Marthapur
22 |MCS |Mancheswar

23 |BBS |Bhubaneswar

24 |KUR |Khurda Road junction
25 |HPGM |Haripurgram junction
26 [MWQ |Motari

27 |KASR |Kanas Road

28 |DEG |Delang

29 |/PRD |Jenapur Road PH
30 |BRST |Bir Purushottampur
31 |[SIL Sakhi Gopal

32 |/KDP |Janakadeipur

33 |MLT |Malatipatpur

34 |PURI |Puri

Sep 04 2024 (10:27)

Station Name

09:30
10:12
10:38
10:53
11:47
12:07
12:47
13:14
13:28
13:47
14:16
14:43
14:58
15:24
15:39
16:38
16:54
17:13
17:43
18:13
18:38
18:53
19:15
19:25
19:32
19:38
19:44
19:58
20:04
20:12
20:20
20:26
21:30

https://indiarailinfo.com

Depart |Avg
s

09:00
09:32
10:14
10:40
11:03
11:52
12:09
12:49
13:16
13:38
13:49
14:18
14:45
15:00
15:26
15:41
16:40
16:56
17:15
17:45
18:15
18:40
18:55
19:17
19:26
19:33
19:39
19:45
19:59
20:05
20:13
20:21
20:27

10m
5m
2m
2m
2m
10m

o

ol ) (el ([« [l (el < [« [l (o< [« [l [« [« (el (= [« [

— N BN BN B B B B B . B N B s B B .

101
164
183
240
276
283
289
322
354
370
400
416
440
452
466
500
537
555
562
581
583
589
592
596
599
603
608
614
617
625

317
186

182
158
184
169
155
156
222
141
175
281

117
81
74
62
29
30
33
16

12

10
12
10
13
10

ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR




